10

11

Oppdal IL lag 1

Anton Selli Guldberg
Hans Martin Rogstad
John Goksgyr Viken
Rennebu IL lag 1
Hakon Skamfer

Olav Uv Veernes

Isak Rokkoneslgkk
SoknalL lag 1
Peder Flatas

Sondre Brobakk
Joen Rge

Hovin IL lag 1

Aslak Krogstad
Endre Inderberg Hovin
Martin Gylland
Snghetta lag 2

Jo Solvang Torve
Esther Bakke Vognild
Alma Blokhus
Rennebu IL lag 2
Olav Skamfer

Iver Langseth

Erlend Uv

Sokna IL lag 2
Mateo Kjellstad Hage
Johan Wennstrgm Engan
Bergsvein Sundliseeter
Sokna IL lag 3
Oskar Grudt Aasen
Emil Lukas Trgen
Iver Flatas

Sokna IL lag 4
Christian Elias Engen
Even Bones

Erik Losen Vingelen

Stgren Spkl. avd. ski lag 1

Halvor Flgttum Bones
Maren Endal

Jonas Stavsgien Hgen
Rogros IL lag 1

Javva Mathias L K Bjgrgard

Isak Dahl Kosberg
Ludvig Hovdal Tamnes

Startliste
Soknastafetten 2020

G8-10 (3x1 km)
07.03.2020 12:00:00

eTiming www.eqtiming.no

Utskrift:07.03.2020 10:30:01

Side:1




13 Surnadal IL lag 1
Ada Seeterbg Raaen
Elke Zwick
Ida Zwick
14 Oppdal IL lag 1
Anna Naalsund
Elise Torve
Hedvig Gauterud
15 RgrosIL lag 1
Sophia Wik Heggdalsvik
Maria Rendall Tgrres
Anna Heksem-Langseth
16 SoknallL lag 1
Hanne G Laache
Sigrid Dragset
Andrea Sngan
17 Mix Oppdal-Snghetta lag 2
Synne Haande Sgrensen
Inga Lingjerde
Synne Jgrgensen Vognild
18 SoknalL lag 2
Julia Heggvold
Tomine Steinskog
Marit Bones
19 SoknallL lag 3
Oda Flgttum
Martha Rise
Hedda Kverkild Broen
20 SoknallL lag 4
Ellen Rge
Heidi Gillesdal Laache
Tuva Vagnild
21 SoknallL lag 5
Synne Wagnild Sngan
June Heggvold
Svale Lgkken
22 SoknallL lag 6
Svale Lgkken
Sigrid Solem Hines
Lydia Lokken
23 Stgren Spkl. avd. ski lag 1
Milla Jenséas Asvoll
Elvira Reiten
Leona Asvoll Bonsaksen
24 BudallL lag 1
Synne Enlid Tovmo
Synngv Storrg

Startliste
Soknastafetten 2020

J8-10 (3x1 km)
07.03.2020 12:02:00

Malin Enlid
25 Mix Oppdal-Snghetta lag 1
Mille Sofie Bakk
Solvei Stensem
Oda Rogstad

eTiming www.eqtiming.no

Utskrift:07.03.2020 10:30:01

Side:2




29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Startliste
Soknastafetten 2020

G11-12 (3x2 km)
07.03.2020 12:35:00

Byéasen IL lag 1

Markus Rekstad

Martin Garmo Hov

Dagfinn Stenvik
Strindheim IL lag 1

Henrik Saeterbg Nielsen
Ingrid Brathole Hindberg
Navn Ingen

Mix Oppdal-Snghetta lag 1
Johan Skaug Stensem
Kasper Selli Guldberg
Tobias Vognild

Singsas IL lag 1

Tobias Langmo

Sander Reiten

William Kosberg Morseth
SoknalL lag 1

Eline Solem Reitan

Martin Bgrseth Kjerstad
Emil Meier Heggdal Rogstad
Leik, ILlag 1

Petter Lillebudal

Simen Jgnland

Benjamin Finanger

Byasen IL lag 2

Vegard Sundal

Kristian Wollan Benum
Markus Almas

Mix Stgren-Lundamo lag 1
Filip Bjgrgen Leinslie

Jonas Skjerdingstad Reitan
Odin Gustavsen Belsvik
Mix Oppdal-Snghetta lag 1
Trym Haande Sgrensen
Sverre Grgtan

Julian Bakk

Mix Oppdal-Snghetta lag 3
Fredrik Rgsten

Sigurd Naalsund

Arnt Bakk

Rgros IL lag 1

Matheo Rendall Tarrres
Iver Dahl Kosberg

Aanta Andersen Bransfijell

eTiming www.eqtiming.no

Utskrift:07.03.2020 10:30:01

Side:3




41

42

43

44

45

Rennebu IL lag 1
Eileen Rokkoneslgkk
Anna Gaupset Rogogjerd

Lone Vaagen
Budal IL lag 1

Oda Storli

Johanna Nordlgkken Fjeeran

Ana Bakken

Sokna IL lag 2

Eline Solem Reitan
Lykke Stornes Lgkken
Eline Solem Reitan
Sokna IL lag 2

Mali Kjeldstad Hage
Tuva Stensas

Maja Sunnset Solum
Mix Buvik-Kleebu lag 1
Tuva Skimmeli Halvorsen
Erle Heksem Kjellas
Karianne Sundset

Startliste
Soknastafetten 2020

J11-12 (3x2 km)
07.03.2020 12:37:00

eTiming www.eqtiming.no

Utskrift:07.03.2020 10:30:02

Side:4




48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

Startliste
Soknastafetten 2020

G13-14 (3x3 km)
07.03.2020 13:10:00

Surnadal IL lag 1

Olav Fugelsgy

Hakon Bgklep

Abel Seeterbg Raaen
Byasen IL lag 1

Ottar Rekstad

Sverre Smistad

Henrik Garmo Hov
Strindheim IL lag 1
Jargen Storli

Endre Seeterbg Nielsen
Benjamin Kulsetas

Mix Ranheim-Strindheim lag 1
Ask Holmvassdal

Philip Lindkvist Flgtten
Erik Sjgmo

SoknalL lag 1

Martin Bgrseth Kjerstad
Oskar Elias Heggdal Rogstad
Thomas Aleksander Bones
Hommelvik IL lag 1
Adrian Vullum Slgrdal
Nichlas Storg

Emil Rgnnevik Mathisen
Byasen IL lag 2

Iver Lund Gjerde

Thor Bjerke Bakken
Andreas Sundal
Strindheim IL lag 2
Magnus Gravdal Brusveen
Gustav Bjgrgen Sjgvold
Milo Mathias Hgve @degaard
Byasen IL lag 3

Halvor Kvennas

Eirik Haugskott Dybwad
Kristian Viken Strand

Byasen IL lag 4

Eirik Hagli

Oscar Skjetlein

Jon Seeter

Mix Stgren-Sokna-Budal lag 1
Adrian Lgkken

Oliver Jensas Asvoll

Arnt Olav Sarlgkken

eTiming www.eqtiming.no

Utskrift:07.03.2020 10:30:02

Side:5




62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

Startliste
Soknastafetten 2020

J13-14 (3x3 km)
07.03.2020 13:12:00

Strindheim IL lag 1

Ella Fjeer Skare

Selma Sunde Rabben
Lina Brathole Hindberg
Mix Oppdal-Snghetta lag 1
Frida Thun Almlid
Laura Tarset Frisk
Hanna Grgtan
Rennebu IL lag 1
Frida Vikin

Thyra Ramsem

Stine Harstad

Sokna lL lag 1

Berit Solem Reitan
Torild Rgstad

Maia Lgkken

Leik, ILlag 1

Anna Kjgsen

Malin Skogstad

Maria Finanger

Mix Lundamo-Rognes lag 1
Guro Hovin Storlimo
Ida Bjgrgen

Hanna Flgttum Bones
Byasen IL lag 2
Wilma Skjetlein

Emilie Solheim Johnsen
Juni Hagelid Norheim
Byasen IL lag 1

Marie Wollan Benum
Ingrid Wollan Benum
Nora Hafsmo

eTiming www.eqtiming.no

Utskrift:07.03.2020 10:30:02

Side:6




80

81

82

83

84

85

86

Byéasen IL lag 1
Niklas Almas

Ola Garmo Hov
Nikolai Fossum
Strindheim IL lag 1
Even Lystad Dybwad
Kasper Kulsetas

Nils Oscar Brygen
Orkdal IL lag 1
Sondre Fagerholt
Magnus Steien Lgseth
Olve Tungen

Sokna lL lag 1

@rjan Flgttum

Amund Tore Solberg
Jens Borgar Aarhaug
Byasen IL lag 2

Mats Augdal Dahl
Adne Stordal

Imre Overgard Fremstad
Strindheim IL lag 2
Karl Herman Rgnning
Jargen Granmo Markussen
Erik Wghni-Lyng
Byasen IL lag 3
Brage Krohn Garnees
Sindre Hergot

Jgrgen Aune

Startliste
Soknastafetten 2020

G15-16 (3x3 km)
07.03.2020 13:40:00

eTiming www.eqtiming.no

Utskrift:07.03.2020 10:30:02

Side:7




71

72

73

74

75

77

Byéasen IL lag 1
Marthe Wilberg Rofstad
Madelen Lgvoll Vikan
Helene Gross-Benberg

Mix Ranheim-Strindheim lag 1

Live Holmvassdal
Katja Kulsetas

Helene Rytter-husby
SoknalL lag 1

Elina Sommervold Fagerbaek

Tuva Bgrseth

Kristin Gunnes
Hommelvik IL lag 1
Embla Aksnes

Ida Waldal Slettom
Maja Kyllo

Byasen IL lag 2
Emma Kalvgy Bye
Oda Seeter

Lisa Sagen
Byaasen Skiklub lag 1
Maria Stremdal Wik
Lina Storler Sngfugl
Maria Stremdal Wik

Startliste
Soknastafetten 2020

J15-16 (3x3 km)
07.03.2020 13:42:00

eTiming www.eqtiming.no

Utskrift:07.03.2020 10:30:02

Side:8




88

89

90

91

92

93

Byéasen IL lag 1
Magnus Drgyvold

Ole Andreas Braekken
Even Solem Michelsen
Strindheim IL lag 1
Morten Skaanes
Magnus Thorstensen
Hallvard Flatberg

Leik, ILlag 1

Daniel Finanger
Sander Lillebudal
Even Opland
Hommelvik IL lag 1
Emil Richstad Ellingsen
Odin Aksnes

Mads Richstad Ellingsen

Byasen IL lag 2
Erik Tharalsen

Erik Hans Edward Haddon

Henrik Kvennas
Leik, IL lag 2

Stian Lillebudal
Adrian Bakken Berg
Ola Randen

Startliste

Soknastafetten 2020

M17-20 (3x5 km)
07.03.2020 14:00:00

eTiming www.eqtiming.no

Utskrift:07.03.2020 10:30:02

Side:9




95

96

97

98

Startliste
Soknastafetten 2020

K17-20 (3x5 km)
07.03.2020 14:02:00

Byéasen IL lag 1

Ane Hgsflot Kleebo

Ane Bjgrgum Valas

Synngve Lysaker Heggem
Leik, ILlag 1

Elise Eid

Karen Kjgsen

Bina Randen

Mix Alen-Buvik-Skaun lag 1
Eline Mylius

Frida Haugskott

Sigrid Adde

Mix Byasen-Melhus-Leinstrand lag 2
Eline Austgulen

Kamilla Vedal

Victoria Elisa Joakimsdatter Sgrgjerd

eTiming www.eqtiming.no

Utskrift:07.03.2020 10:30:02

Side:10




